
Gosney Vs. The League WEEK #14 - 7/25/2024  (Willows Front Nine)

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Handi 7 17 15 1 11 5 13 9 3

Player Team Par 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 Gross Net Points
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 4.5
Mike Ethridge #4 (8) 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 6 44 36 5.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 4.5
Jason Nill (Glah) #5 (5) 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 40 35 5.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.0
Bill Nixon #4 (2) 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 41 39 3.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.5
Ben Leininger #5 (9) 7 3 5 8 4 6 6 5 5 49 40 2.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.0
Arjun Srinivasan #4 (31) 7 5 8 10 6 10 8 10 10 74 43 3.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 3.5
Jack Tally #5 (8) 4 3 6 5 3 7 4 5 6 43 35 6.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 4.0
Oliver Livermore (Montero*) #4 (28) 8 7 6 8 6 6 6 6 10 63 35 6.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 6.5
Steve Wethington** #3 (2) 5 3 4 6 3 6 4 4 7 42 N/A 3.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.5
Andrew Crowe** #1 (9) 6 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 7 49 N/A 2.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 5.0
Brian Roddy #3 (7) 5 3 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 42 35 5.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 6.5
Kurt Kreyling #1 (2) 4 3 5 7 3 5 4 5 6 42 40 3.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 4.0
George Almeida (Glaser) #3 (9) 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 43 34 6.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 4.5
Matteo D'Angelo #1 (10) 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 35 5.5
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.0
Armando Delgado #3 (17) 6 6 5 6 5 7 9 8 7 59 42 3.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 5.0
Jeff Capannari #1 (12) 5 4 4 5 4 7 5 6 8 48 36 5.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.0
Peter Goldenberg #6 (3) 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 44 41 3.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.0
Jonathan Muench** #2 (7) 6 3 4 6 4 7 5 5 7 47 N/A 3.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 5.0
Richard Parvesse #6 (10) 5 5 3 7 4 5 5 6 6 46 36 5.0
Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.5
Matt Bedell #2 (7) 6 5 3 7 3 5 7 6 7 49 42 2.5

Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.5
George Welling #6 (11) 7 4 5 8 6 7 5 5 7 54 43 2.5

Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 7.0
Jim Allen #2 (10) 5 3 5 6 5 7 6 7 7 51 41 3.0

Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 6.5
Jason Winkler #6 (20) 7 5 9 9 4 8 5 7 8 62 42 3.5

Brady Gosney #5 (6) 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 7 42 36 5.0
Allen Bloomhuff (Kramer) #2 (11) 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 7 49 38 5.0

Cletus Crowe Roller Swiper Sydrome Kreyling Mitch Various Harris Harris Harris Harris
Week Year 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012

Wins 13 65.2% 97 46.3% 149 189 135 175 86 215 106 141 175 240 140 138
Losses 6 114 110 91 100 53 166 106 153 187 85 62 118 77

Ties 4 19 17 19 18 19 14 24 17 17 16 20 18 15

- 57.1% 66.4% 56.9% 74.7% 35.0% 65.8% 41.5% 43.3% 66.3% 77.6% 54.0% 63.3%
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The League Vs. Gosney
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W L T Win%
Jim Allen L T L T L W L W W L 3 5 2 40.0%
George Almeida W L W L L W W W T W 6 3 1 65.0%
Matt Bedell W W W W L W W L L L 6 4 - 60.0%
Allen Bloomhuff W L L L L W W W W T 5 4 1 55.0%
Jeff Capannari L L L W T W W W W T 5 3 2 60.0%
Andrew Crowe W W L L W W W L W L 6 4 -
Armando Delgado L W L L L W L L W L 3 7 - 30.0%
Mike Ethridge W L L W L W W L W W 6 4 - 60.0%
Peter Goldenberg W L L W T W W L W L 5 4 1 55.0%
Arjun Srinivasan L W L L L W L L W L 3 7 - 30.0%
Kurt Kreyling W L W L T W W W W L 6 3 1 65.0%
Ben Leininger W L W T T W W L W L 5 3 2 60.0%
Oliver Livermore T L T W L T W L W W 4 3 3 55.0%
Matteo D'Angelo L W T W L W W W W W 7 2 1 75.0%
Jason Nill W W W L L W W W W W 8 2 - 80.0%
Bill Nixon T W W W W W W W W L 8 1 1 85.0%
Richard Parvesse W W L L L W L L W T 4 5 1 45.0%
Brady Gosney - - - #DIV/0!
Brian Roddy W W L L L W L L W T 4 5 1 45.0%
Jonathan Muench W W W W W W W L W L 8 2 - 80.0%
Jack Tally W L W W L W W L W W 7 3 - 70.0%
Steve Wethington L W L L L W T L T L 2 6 2 30.0%
George Welling L L L L L L W L W L 2 8 - 20.0%
Jason Winkler W L L L L L L L L L 1 9 - 10.0%

League W% 61% 48% 35% 39% 13% 87% 70% 35% 83% 26% 114 97 19 53.7%
League L% 30% 48% 57% 52% 70% 9% 26% 65% 9% 57%
League T% 9% 4% 9% 9% 17% 4% 4% 0% 9% 17% - - -


